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MOSES LAKE, WASHINGTON GRANT COUNTY INTL(MWH)
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  1189036°

MOSES LAKE, WASHINGTON

   
APP CRS

42809

W04A
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TCH 50
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Holding Pattern
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CIRCLING
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             WAAS
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AL-961 (FAA)

GRANT COUNTY INTL(MWH)

4000

1.4 NM3.5 NM

UBGUY

(FAF)

RW04

YELUG WIPES

RNAV (GPS) Y RWY 4

360°
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2800

1680

RW04

1.4 NM to

ZOBEM

YELUG

WIPES

240°

060°

MISSED APCH FIX

4 NM

 

ELEV 1189 1189D

47°13'N-119°19'W

GP 3.00°

TDZE

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg

119.05

ATIS GRANT COUNTY APP CON

126.4  379.95

GND CON UNICOM

121.9 122.95

RUBEL

(IAF)

EDSEW

(IAF)

027° (4.8)

4000 NoPT

(10.3)

088°

4000 NoPT

RW04

1.4 NM to

ZOBEM

1300
215° (12.2)

4000 to ONPIC

radials 130 CW 253.

MWH VOR/DME airway 

Procedure NA for arrival on 

MIRL Rwys 4-22 and 18-36

HIRL Rwy 14L-32R

REIL Rwys 14L and 22

REIL Rwy 4 L

036°

1820-2
631 (700-2)

25275

Amdt 1D  24MAR22

RNP APCH-GPS.

systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -15°C or above 54°C.  

Circling Rwy 9/27, 18/36 NA at night.  For uncompensated Baro-VNAV 
and on track 360° to WIPES and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 4000 direct YELUG
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